LILLY60 AC
LILLY60 AC
2W | 4W | 6W | 8W | 10 | 15W
Flicker free
Compact round LED-light engine for pendants.
No driver is required!
LILLY60 AC 230W
Document no:

LILLY60 AC.P.230.24.XYY-NN.ZZ
Name Lilly
Size 60mm
AC AC= VAC
P Power (Watt)
V Voltage: 230VAC or 120VAC
N Amount of LEDs
X CRI: 8=Ra>80, 9=Ra>90
YY CCT: 22 =2200K, 27 =2700K, 30 =3000K, 40 =4000K
NN 130 – cover transperant, D – Cover diffused
ZZ Variance code FF – Flickerfree, H – Heatpad mounted
Article name and versions 230VAC
ARTICLE NAME POWER CURRENT LEDS CRI CCT LENS
Lumen Energy
Class 25°C 65°C
Lilly60 AC.4.230.32.922-130.FF 4 230 32 90 2200 130° 300 280 F
Lilly60 AC.4.230.32.927-130.FF 4 230 32 90 2700 130° 380 350 E
Lilly60 AC.4.230.32.930-130.FF 4 230 32 90 3000 130° 400 380 D
Lilly60 AC.4.230.32.940-130.FF 4 230 32 90 4000 130° 410 390 D
Lilly60 AC.6.230.32.922-130.FF 6 230 32 90 2200 130° 460 430 F
Lilly60 AC.6.230.32.927-130.FF 6 230 32 90 2700 130° 580 550 E
Lilly60 AC.6.230.32.930-130.FF 6 230 32 90 3000 130° 610 575 D
Lilly60 AC.6.230.32.940-130.FF 6 230 32 90 4000 130° 620 590 D
Lilly60 AC.10.230.32.922-130.FF 10 230 32 90 2200 130° 750 710 F
Lilly60 AC.10.230.32.927-130.FF 10 230 32 90 2700 130° 960 920 E
Lilly60 AC.10.230.32.930-130.FF 10 230 32 90 3000 130° 1010 960 D
Lilly60 AC.10.230.32.940-130.FF 10 230 32 90 4000 130° 1030 990 D
Lilly60 AC.4.230.32.922-D.FF 4 230 32 90 2200 130° 270 250 F
Lilly60 AC.4.230.32.927-D.FF 4 230 32 90 2700 130° 330 310 E
Lilly60 AC.4.230.32.930-D.FF 4 230 32 90 3000 130° 370 350 D
Lilly60 AC.4.230.32.940-D.FF 4 230 32 90 4000 130° 375 355 D
Lilly60 AC.6.230.32.922-D.FF 6 230 32 90 2200 130° 420 390 F
Lilly60 AC.6.230.32.927-D.FF 6 230 32 90 2700 130° 510 480 E
Lilly60 AC.6.230.32.930-D.FF 6 230 32 90 3000 130° 540 510 D
Lilly60 AC.6.230.32.940-D.FF 6 230 32 90 4000 130° 550 520 D
Lilly60 AC.10.230.32.922-D.FF 10 230 32 90 2200 130° 670 640 F
Lilly60 AC.10.230.32.927-D.FF 10 230 32 90 2700 130° 870 830 E
Lilly60 AC.10.230.32.930-D.FF 10 230 32 90 3000 130° 920 880 D
Lilly60 AC.10.230.32.940-D.FF 10 230 32 90 4000 130° 930 890 D
LILLY60 AC 230W
Document no:
n/a
Revision:
2.5
Page:
Page 7 of 21
Object:
Datasheet LILLY60 AC 230VAC
Author:
ML/SL
Date:
2025-11-13
Köpingsvägen 4 Ph: +46 (0)589-490 950 Web: www.optoga.com
SE-732 31 ARBOGA  E-mail: info@optoga.com
Article name and versions 120VAC
ARTICLE NAME POWER CURRENT LEDS CRI CCT LENS
Lumen
25°C 65°C
Lilly60 AC.4.120.28.922-130.FF 4 120 28 90 2200 130° 300 280
Lilly60 AC.4.120.28.927-130.FF 4 120 28 90 2700 130° 380 350
Lilly60 AC.4.120.28.930-130.FF 4 120 28 90 3000 130° 400 380
Lilly60 AC.4.120.28.940-130.FF 4 120 28 90 4000 130° 410 390
Lilly60 AC.6.120.28.922-130.FF 6 120 28 90 2200 130° 460 430
Lilly60 AC.6.120.28.927-130.FF 6 120 28 90 2700 130° 580 550
Lilly60 AC.6.120.28.930-130.FF 6 120 28 90 3000 130° 610 575
Lilly60 AC.6.120.28.940-130.FF 6 120 28 90 4000 130° 620 590
Lilly60 AC.10.120.28.922-130.FF 10 120 28 90 2200 130° 750 710
Lilly60 AC.10.120.28.927-130.FF 10 120 28 90 2700 130° 960 920
Lilly60 AC.10.120.28.930-130.FF 10 120 28 90 3000 130° 1010 960
Lilly60 AC.10.120.28.940-130.FF 10 120 28 90 4000 130° 1030 990
Lilly60 AC.4.120.28.922-D.FF 4 120 28 90 2200 130° 270 250
Lilly60 AC.4.120.28.927-D.FF 4 120 28 90 2700 130° 330 310
Lilly60 AC.4.120.28.930-D.FF 4 120 28 90 3000 130° 370 350
Lilly60 AC.4.120.28.940-D.FF 4 120 28 90 4000 130° 375 355
Lilly60 AC.6.120.28.922-D.FF 6 120 28 90 2200 130° 420 390
Lilly60 AC.6.120.28.927-D.FF 6 120 28 90 2700 130° 510 480
Lilly60 AC.6.120.28.930-D.FF 6 120 28 90 3000 130° 540 510
Lilly60 AC.6.120.28.940-D.FF 6 120 28 90 4000 130° 550 520
Lilly60 AC.10.120.28.922-D.FF 10 120 28 90 2200 130° 670 640
Lilly60 AC.10.120.28.927-D.FF 10 120 28 90 2700 130° 870 830
Lilly60 AC.10.120.28.930-D.FF 10 120 28 90 3000 130° 920 880
Lilly60 AC.10.120.28.940-D.FF 10 120 28 90 4000 130° 930 890
Thermal Transfer & Potential Difference
When mounting directly onto copper or brass, a thermally conductive and electrically insulating heat-pad is
recommended, especially for Class II or in humid environments. Powder coating and certain aluminum
surface treatments may improve heat dissipation. Galvanic corrosion between aluminum and brass/copper